
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

4 

1 

4 

1 

No. 

114 

305 

802 

12 

516 

29 

18 

27 

67 

51 

422 

30 

884 

520 

105 

Name 

David LeBlanc 

Nick DeRosa 

Daniel Honovich 

Anthony Bodine 

Spencer Anderson 

Richard Bocanegra 

Benjamin Miller 

Devin Gregory 

Scott Rosen 

Paul Redante 

Justin Osserman 

Jack Laverty 

Jean-Pierre Verbunt 

Larry Marks 

'Gypsy' Lynn Kehoe 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS2 

Honda Chal 1 

GTS2 

Honda Chal 2 

Spec46 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec46 

Spec Miata 

Honda Chal 1 

Spec Miata 

GTS1 

GTS2 

SpecE30 

Year 

1995 

2002 

2003 

1994 

2001 

1991 

1991 

2001 

1999 

2003 

1992 

1987 

1999 

1987 

Make 

BMW 

BMW 

Honda 

330i 

Honda 

BMW 

Mazda 

Mazda 

BMW 

Mazda 

Honda 

Mazda 

Porsche 

BMW 

BMW 

Color 

Yellow 

Black 

D.Gray 

Red 

Red/Silver 

Silver 

Red 

Red 

Black 

Blue 

Grey 

Blue 

Yellow 

Silver 

Blue 

Model 

M3 

M3 

S2000 

BMW 

Civic 

330i 

Miata 

Miata 

330Ci 

Miata 

S2000 

Miata 

944 

M3 

325is 

Diff 

1.852 

3.846 

5.449 

5.539 

7.050 

8.290 

8.506 

8.792 

9.789 

10.566 

11.179 

11.463 

15.929 

22.276 

Best Tm 

1:45.734 

1:47.586 

1:49.580 

1:51.183 

1:51.273 

1:52.784 

1:54.024 

1:54.240 

1:54.526 

1:55.523 

1:56.300 

1:56.913 

1:57.197 

2:01.663 

2:08.010 

In Lap 

4 

5 

2 

9 

3 

3 

1 

1 

2 

3 

8 

4 

6 

3 

10 

2nd Best 

1:46.134 

1:47.883 

1:50.324 

1:51.187 

1:51.399 

1:53.284 

1:54.624 

1:54.329 

1:54.634 

1:55.753 

1:56.608 

1:57.381 

1:57.560 

2:02.355 

2:09.628 

2nd Lap 

11 

Printed: 7/23/2016 9:32:42 AM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone 

Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “ng” or Class is "IA" your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ Palmer (Whiskey Hill) 

Lightning Racers 

Lightning Test and Tune (Fri 3) 

Practice started at 13:30:00 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

7/22/2016 01:30 PM 


